
2024/2025 District Rate Sheet 

For Oakdale Joint Unified SD

TRUSTEES Dist Paid Ret Retiree Retiree + Retiree +

Health Three Tier Rates  Only One Family

Anthem PPO 1, Rx A, Medicare A&B    $600.00  $1,148.00  $1,566.00

Anthem PPO 1, Rx A, Under 65  $1,900.00  $3,268.00  $4,123.00

Anthem PPO 4, Rx A, Under 65  $1,696.00  $2,916.00  $3,680.00

Anthem PPO 6, Rx A, Under 65  $1,569.00  $2,698.00  $3,404.00

Anthem PPO 8, Rx C, Under 65  $1,392.00  $2,393.00  $3,020.00

Anthem PPO Bronze, Under 65    $814.00  $1,399.00  $1,766.00

Anthem PPO HDHP 2, Under 65    $889.00  $1,528.00  $1,928.00

Anthem PPO Wellness, Rx C, Under 65  $1,569.00  $2,698.00  $3,404.00

Kaiser HMO 1, Under 65  $1,748.00  $3,006.00  $3,789.00

Kaiser HMO 3, Under 65  $1,633.00  $2,809.00  $3,543.00

Kaiser HMO 4, Under 65  $1,604.00  $2,757.00  $3,479.00

Kaiser HMO 7, Under 65  $1,545.00  $2,654.00  $3,348.00

TRUSTEES Dist Paid Ret Retiree Retiree + Retiree +

Dental Three Tier Rates  Only One Family

Basic, $2,000 Annual Maximum     $58.28    $105.55    $151.74

DPO-100, $2,000 Annual Maximum, Ortho
50/50 Adults & Children $3,000 Lifetime Max

    $53.91    $101.50    $165.07

TRUSTEES Dist Paid Ret Retiree Retiree + Retiree +

Vision Three Tier Rates  Only One Family

Plan C $0.00 Copay     $17.74     $32.96     $50.75
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